SUBORDINATE COURTS OF SIKKIM

CALENDAR FOR - 2021

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
SUN [MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT
31 1|2 1121 3|4|5 |6 1121 3|4|5 |6
3/4|5/6|7|81|9 7189101112 |13 7189101112 |13
10({11 (1213 | 14|15 | 16 14 (15 (16|17 | 18|19 | 20 14 (15 (16|17 | 18|19 | 20
17 |18 | 19| 20| 21 |22 | 23 21|22 | 23|24 | 25|26 | 27 21122 23|24 | 25|26 | 27
24125 |26| 27| 28|29 | 30 28 28 29 | 30| 31
APRIL MAY JUNE
SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT
112 |3 30 | 31 1 112|134 |5
4 |5 ,6|7|8|9 |10 213 |/4|5|6|7 |8 6 (7|89 10|11 12
1112 (13|14 | 15|16 |17 9 (10111213 (14 |15 13(14 15|16 | 17|18 | 19
18 (19|20 21| 22|23 |24 16 (17 |18 (19| 20 (21 | 22 20121 (2223|2425 | 26
25|26 | 27| 28| 29 |30 23|24 | 25|26 | 27|28 | 29 27 |28 | 29| 30
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT
172 |3 1121 3|4|5|6 |7 11 2|3 | 4
4 |5 |,6|7|8|9 |10 89 10|11 12|13 |14 5/6|7|8| 9|10 |11
1112 (13 (14| 15|16 |17 15(16 |17 18| 19|20 | 21 1213 |14 15| 16|17 | 18
18 (1920|121 | 22|23 |24 22123 | 24| 25| 26|27 | 28 1920 (2122|2324 |25
25|26 | 27| 28| 29|30 | 31 29 |30 | 31 26 |27 | 28|29 | 30
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN |MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT SUN [MON| TUE | WED| THU | FRI | SAT
31 1|2 112345 |6 1123 |4
3/4|5|6|7|8|9 7189101112 |13 5/6|7|8| 9|10 11
10 (11|12 (13| 14|15 |16 1415|1617 | 18|19 | 20 1213 |14 15| 16|17 | 18
17 118 |19 20| 21 |22 | 23 21|22 | 23|24 | 25|26 | 27 1920|2122 | 23 (24 | 25
24 125| 26| 27| 28|29 | 30 28 129 | 30 26 |27 | 28|29 | 30|31
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021
SL.No__OCCASION DATE(S) DAY (S) NO. OF DAYS SL.No_OCCASION DATE(S) DAY (S) NO. OF DAYS
1 New Year's Day 01st January Friday 1 day 29. Sak_ewa | Barahimizong 24th December Friday 1 day
2 Barahimizong 04th January Monday 1 day 30. Christmas 25th December Saturday 1 day
3. Maghe Sankranti 14th January Thursday 1 day 31. Tamu Lochar 30th December Thursday 1 day
4. Republic Day 26th January Tuesday 1 day Total Number of days 37 days
5 Sonam Lochhar | Losar 12th February Friday 1 day Itis further declared that the following days shall be RESTRICTED HOLIDAY. Subordinate Courts employees
(75 ﬁ:lLilmchu %g: K/f:rréll?ry I?IlaotrL]Idrg;y } g:z shall be entitled to avail of only one restricted holiday per year.

: Good Friday . 02nd Aprjl Friday 1 day ; Ié?rl;?llé;y?z}l Late Tenzing Norgay Sherpa gglfitl ll\\llﬂ:\; g::ﬂ:gZy } 33
?'0 E’- B.R. A”.‘bgflk?’ JSV‘"".“ ;‘1‘”‘ t\‘p’.'l' Weg"esgav } gay 3. Birthday of H.H. the Dalai Lama 06th July Tuesday 1 day
11: Id?lr}]l{]:i‘tnrlaml (Chaite Dasain) 14;2 Mp;;/ Fr?danyes ay i d:z 4. Chhat Puja 10th November Wednesday 1 day
12. State Day 16th May Sunday 1 day Total Number of days 04 days
13. Saga Dawa | Shyadar Pidar 26th May Wednesday 1 day 1. Winter Vacation 31 days 01.01.2021 to 31.01.2021
14. Bhanu Jayanti 13th July Tuesday 1 day
15. Drukpa Tshe-zi' 14th July Wednesday 1 day By order :

}g Eg;‘ég?fﬁgh;usm?::f‘kar Tshachu [1]2:2 ‘Aﬂlgust g’luon"ddaayy }ggz *N.B.: All Subordinate Courts of Sikkim will remain closed on Second Saturdays.
18. Independence Day 15th August Sunday 1 day Government Holidays falling on Sundays have been noted in the list of Holidays.
19. Pang-Lhabsol 22nd August Sunday 1 day
20. Janmasthami 30th August Monday 1 day
21. Teej (Haritalika) 09th September Thursday 1 day
22. Indrajatra 20th September Monday 1 day
23. Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October Saturday 1 day
24, B'day of Lt. Nar Bahadur Bhandari, 05th October Tuesday 1 day
Former Chief Minister of Sikkim
25. Durga Puja (Dasain) 13th to 17th October ~ Wednesday to Sunday 5 days
26. Lhabab Duechen 27th October Wednesday 1 day . Sd/-
27. Laxmi Puja (Deepawali) 04th to 06th November  Thursday to Saturday 3 days Registrar General
28. Puhgal Parim | High Court of Sikkim
Teyongsi Sirijunga Sawan Tongnam 19th December Sunday 1 day Gangtok
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